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CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD. Albacete2011 II

Circuito de Albacete

10 - 11 September 2011

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 42 RINS,Alex 2101:34,027 135,5SPACatalunya Caixa Reps GPDun16

2 43 MILLER,Jack P. 1801:34,629 00:00,602 00:00,602 134,64AUSRZT-Racing GPDun10

3 23 MARQUEZ,Alex 1401:34,826 00:00,799 00:00,197 134,36SPACatalunya Caixa Reps GPDun14

4 11 ARENAS,Albert 2001:35,451 00:01,424 00:00,625 133,48SPAWild Wolf-Racc MS GPDun17

5 41 BAGNAIA,Francesco 1801:35,608 00:01,581 00:00,157 133,26ITACatalunya Caixa Reps GPDun14

6 28 RODRIGUEZ,Josep 2001:35,644 00:01,617 00:00,036 133,21SPAWild Wolf-Racc MS GPDun19

7 57 GRANADO,Eric 1701:35,658 00:01,631 00:00,014 133,19BRAMir Racing GPDun17

8 89 ROGERS,Fraser 1901:35,674 00:01,647 00:00,016 133,16GBRKRP/ R.Steps Found. GPDun19

9 20 AMATO,Luca 2001:35,704 00:01,677 00:00,030 133,12GERRZT-Racing GPDun17

10 9 NAVARRO,Jorge 2001:35,719 00:01,692 00:00,015 133,1SPACurvacero GPDun17

11 58 GUEVARA,Juanfran 1701:35,842 00:01,815 00:00,123 132,93SPATeammurcia Pramac GPBri13

12 22 RUIZ,Daniel 1901:36,245 00:02,218 00:00,403 132,37SPALarresport GPHonda Dun9

13 17 MCPHEE,John 2001:36,852 00:02,825 00:00,607 131,55GBRKRP/ R.Steps Found. GPDun18

14 32 CARRASCO,Ana 2101:37,767 00:03,740 00:00,915 130,31SPAHype Energy-Gobayu.c GPDun21

15 51 GARCIA,Josep 2201:38,066 00:04,039 00:00,299 129,92SPAPromomedia T. GPHonda Dun20

16 24 GONZALEZ,Rubén 1801:38,421 00:04,394 00:00,355 129,45SPAWild Wolf-MS GPDun8

17 44 DAVIES,Matthew 401:38,948 00:04,921 00:00,527 128,76GBRH43 Hernández GPDun4

18 37 RODRIGUEZ,Pedro 1601:38,971 00:04,944 00:00,023 128,73SPATurismo Aragón-T. DV GPDun11

19 60 BOULOM,Enzo 1401:39,236 00:05,209 00:00,265 128,38FRAEq.France Vitesse Es GPHonda Dun13

20 40 CREMADES,Aitor 801:39,968 00:05,941 00:00,732 127,44SPATeam Quinto GPDun5

21 26 SAEZ,Daniel 2101:40,142 00:06,115 00:00,174 127,22SPATeam JJSaez M3Dun14

22 16 LEVY,Agusti 1801:40,185 00:06,158 00:00,043 127,17SPALKV-SAG GPHonda Dun4

23 18 RANKIN,Samuel 1801:40,632 00:06,605 00:00,447 126,6AUSBRP Racing GPDun15
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